Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Humza Bin Abdul Mutalib (R.A) (Asadullah) was assassinated in the battle of.

The real name of Imam Bukhari (R.A) is?

The nation of Samood was preached by:

The Angel who delivered messages to Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) from Allah was?

Hazarat Omar's Caliphate stretched from Libya to Makran and from Yemen to armenia . The

total area was about

How many virtues are blessed for reciting one word of The Holy Quran.

Which one of the following in included amongst the Ushera -e- Mubhashera?

The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakar's (R.A) reign was?

What is the real name of Hazrat Abu Ubaidah Bin Al-Jirrah?

------------ wives of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) , the mothers of All Muslims died in the
lifetime of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH).

Which is the first pillar of Islam?

Which one is called Masha ar -ul-Haram?

The surahs which start with word "Tabara Kallaz" are.

What is the age of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) when Harb-e-Fujjar took place?

The Nakhla Mission took place in?

Answers Choice

C
D

UOWP UOWr UOWP UOWr U0

DoW» DOWP DOWr DOWr DOWP DOWr DOWEr DOWR

A
B
C.
D
A
B

. Badr

Uhud
Khandaq
None of these

Muhammad bin Ismail
. Muhammad Ismail

. Muhammad Ibrahim

. Ismail bin Ibrahim

Hazrat Yakoob(AS)
. Hazrat Salih(AS)
Hazrat Loot(AS)
Hazrat Haroon(AS)

. Jibrael (A.S)
. Mikael(A.S)

. Israfeel (A.S)
. lzraeel (A.S)

20 Lakh sq miles
21 Lakh sq miles
22 Lakh sq miles
23 Lakh sq miles

5

10
15
20

. Saad Bin Abi Wagas(R.A)
. hazart Junaind

. Saad Bin Ubaid

. Saad Bin Abada

634 -644 AD
632-634 AD
656-661 A.D
644-656 A.D

Abdullah
Aamir

Khalid

None of these

S ENIARN)

Kalimah
Hajj
Zakat
Saum

. Mina Valley
Muzdalifa valley
Arafat

. Madina Valley

. Al-Baqgarah
Al-Hujurat

. Al-Taghaban
Mulk and Furkan

.14

.15
16
.17

. Rajab 1 AH
. Shaban 1 A.H
.Rajab 2 AH
. Shaban 2 AH



16

17

18

19

20

Hazrat Ibraheem's (AS) grave is found in:

The longest verse of Holy Quran is in Surah?

The Longest Surah of the Quran is?

Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) once remarked. "Were a prophet to come after me he would have

been?"

The Surahs which start with the initials are

number.

Ow>

>

[oX@)

oow

B
c
D
A. Hazrat Ali (R.A)
B
D

. Saudi Arabia
. Palestine
.Iraq

. Al-Anfal
. Al-An-am

. Younus

. Surah Al Imran
. Surah Al Tauba
. Surah yunus

. Hazrat Abu Bagar (R.A)

. Hazrat Usman (R.A)

. 30
.31
.32



