

## NAT II Oriental & Islamic Studies Source of Islamic Religious/Quran & Hadith

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Humza Bin Abdul Mutalib (R.A) (Asadullah) was assassinated in the battle of.	A. Badr B. Uhud C. Khandaq D. None of these
2	The real name of Imam Bukhari (R.A) is?	A. Muhammad bin Ismail B. Muhammad Ismail C. Muhammad Ibrahim D. Ismail bin Ibrahim
3	The nation of Samood was preached by:	A. Hazrat Yakoob(AS) B. Hazrat Salih(AS) C. Hazrat Loot(AS) D. Hazrat Haroon(AS)
4	The Angel who delivered messages to Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) from Allah was?	A. Jibrael (A.S) B. Mikael(A.S) C. Israfeel (A.S) D. Izraeel (A.S)
5	Hazarat Omar's Caliphate stretched from Libya to Makran and from Yemen to armenia . The total area was about	A. 20 Lakh sq miles B. 21 Lakh sq miles C. 22 Lakh sq miles D. 23 Lakh sq miles
6	How many virtues are blessed for reciting one word of The Holy Quran.	A. 5 B. 10 C. 15 D. 20
7	Which one of the following in included amongst the Ushera -e- Mubhashera?	A. Saad Bin Abi Waqas(R.A) B. hazart Junaind C. Saad Bin Ubaid D. Saad Bin Abada
8	The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakar's (R.A) reign was?	A. 634 -644 A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
9	What is the real name of Hazrat Abu Ubaidah Bin Al-Jirrah?	A. Abdullah B. Aamir C. Khalid D. None of these
10	wives of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) , the mothers of All Muslims died in the lifetime of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH).	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
11	Which is the first pillar of Islam?	A. Kalimah B. Hajj C. Zakat D. Saum
12	Which one is called Masha ar -ul-Haram?	A. Mina Valley B. Muzdalifa valley C. Arafat D. Madina Valley
13	The surahs which start with word "Tabara Kallazi" are.	A. Al-Baqarah B. Al-Hujurat C. Al-Taghaban D. Mulk and Furkan
14	What is the age of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) when Harb-e-Fujjar took place?	A. 14 B. 15 C. 16 D. 17
15	The Nakhla Mission took place in?	A. Rajab 1 A.H B. Shaban 1 A.H C. Rajab 2 A.H D. Shaban 2 A.H

16	Hazrat Ibraheem's (AS) grave is found in:	A. Saudi Arabia B. Palestine C. Iraq D. Syria
17	The longest verse of Holy Quran is in Surah?	A. Al-Anfal B. Al-Baqarah No.282 C. Al-An-am D. Younus
18	The Longest Surah of the Quran is?	A. Surah Al Baqarah B. Surah Al Imran C. Surah Al Tauba D. Surah yunus
19	Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) once remarked. "Were a prophet to come after me he would have been?"	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Abu Baqar (R.A) C. Hazrat Omar (R.A) D. Hazrat Usman (R.A)
20	The Surahs which start with the initials are number.	A. 29 B. 30 C. 31 D. 32